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如同
Q08
  


开始
Q08-*
  Q08C*
  


结尾
*KQ08
  *LQ08
  *PQ08
  *TQ08
  *VQ08
  


包括
*0Q08*
  *5Q08*
  *Q08*
  *Q080*
  *Q081*
  *Q083*
  *Q084*
  *Q087*
  *Q08A*
  *Q08B*
  *Q08C*
  *Q08D*
  *Q08L*
  *Q08M*
  *Q08P*
  *Q08S*
  *Q08T*
  *Q08_*
  



生产厂家

全部
Powerbox
XP Power Limited
 
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





XP Power Limited


Q08


ISOLATED, PROPORTIONAL DC TO HV DC CONVERTERS


视图







Powerbox


Q08-12


0.5 WATTS - 100 - 10KV SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC INDUSTRIAL


视图







Powerbox


Q08-24


0.5 WATTS - 100 - 10KV SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC INDUSTRIAL


视图







Powerbox


Q08-5


0.5 WATTS - 100 - 10KV SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC INDUSTRIAL


视图








  







XP Power Limited


Q08CT


ISOLATED, PROPORTIONAL DC TO HV DC CONVERTERS


视图
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